
Our expert says

We offer bespoke designs too Ask us for prices

Prices include delivery on orders over £150156

ACCESS TOWERS

The fold easy tower is designed for mainly low level 
maintenance tasks but as you can see, it can be built 
up to a platform height of 4.9m. The tower consists 
of the folding base unit, hatch door platform, toe 
board, stabilisers (above 2.9m), castors, braces and 
the required number of extension frames to build to 
the platform height needed. 
 
• Base size: 1900mm long x 800mm wide.  

Other sizes available: 1.3m and 2.5m long,  
1400mm wide, contact us for prices. 

• Central automatic locking device. 
• Hatch door platform with side protection. 
• Folds for ease of transport ad storage. 
• Made under ISO 9001 quality standards.

Platform height mm 
1900 
2900 
3400 
3900 
4400 
4900

REF 
FET1.9 
FET2.9 
FET3.4 
FET3.9 
FET4.4 
FET4.9

PRICE 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA

FOLD EASY ACCESS TOWER

The dealer desk tower was designed as a bridging  
access platform to perform low level maintenance 
tasks over stockbroker desks in the City of London. 
Since its inception it has been developed as a 
system that can be employed in offices, warehouses 
and factories alike. 
 
• The standard platform height is 2.03m with single 

width (800mm) or double width (1400mm) 
options and the platform lengths available of 1.8, 
2.4 or 3m. 

• Complete with hatch platform.

DEALER DESK 
BRIDGING TOWER

HEIGHT 2.03m SINGLE WIDTH 800mm
Platform length mm 

1830 
2440 
3050

PRICE 
POA 
POA 
POA

REF 
DDSW18 
DDSW24 
DDSW30

DOUBLE WIDTH 1400mm
PRICE 
POA 
POA 
POA

REF 
DDDW18 
DDDW24 
DDDW30

Our expert says

Ideal  
for quick jobs 

No need to 
move tables 
and chairs


