

FOLD EASY ACCESS TOWER

The fold easy tower is designed for mainly low level maintenance tasks but as you can see, it can be built up to a platform height of 4.9m. The tower consists of the folding base unit, hatch door platform, toe board, stabilisers (above 2.9m), castors, braces and the required number of extension frames to build to the platform height needed.

- Base size: 1900mm long x 800mm wide. Other sizes available: 1.3m and 2.5m long, 1400mm wide, contact us for prices.
- Central automatic locking device.
- · Hatch door platform with side protection.
- Folds for ease of transport ad storage.
- Made under ISO 9001 quality standards.



REF	Platform height mm	PRICE
FET1.9	1900	POA
FET2.9	2900	POA
FET3.4	3400	POA
FET3.9	3900	POA
FET4.4	4400	POA
FFT4.9	4900	POA





DEALER DESK BRIDGING TOWER

The dealer desk tower was designed as a bridging access platform to perform low level maintenance tasks over stockbroker desks in the City of London. Since its inception it has been developed as a system that can be employed in offices, warehouses and factories alike.

- The standard platform height is 2.03m with single width (800mm) or double width (1400mm) options and the platform lengths available of 1.8, 2.4 or 3m.
- · Complete with hatch platform.





HEIGHT 2.03m	SINGLE WIDTH 800mm		DOUBLE WIDTH 1400mm	
Platform length mm	REF	PRICE	REF	PRICE
1830	DDSW18	POA	DDDW18	POA
2440	DDSW24	POA	DDDW24	POA
3050	DDSW30	POA	DDDW30	POA

